
 2025 Municipal Primary - May 20, 2025
Unofficial List of Offices to be Elected

OFFICE ELECTORAL DISTRICT TERM OF 
OFFICE

VOTE 
FOR NOTES

STATEWIDE
Judge of the Superior Court 1
Judge of the Commonwealth Court 1

COUNTYWIDE
Judge of the Court of Common Pleas 23rd Judicial District 1
County Prothonotary Berks County 4 1
County Treasurer Berks County 4 1
County Coroner Berks County 4 1
Sheriff Berks County 2 1

Magisterial District Judges 
Magisterial District Judge District 23-2-04 6 1
Magisterial District Judge District 23-1-06 6 1

City of Reading
City of Reading Council President City of Reading 4 1
City Council District 1 4 1
City Council District 4 4 1
City Council District 5 4 1

SCHOOL DISTRICTS
School Director Antietam School District 4 4

School Director Boyertown Area School District - Region 1 4 2
School Director Boyertown Area School District - Region 2 4 1 *Candidates file in Montgomery County

School Director Brandywine Heights Area School District 4 4

School Director Conrad Weiser Area School District - Region 1 4 1
School Director Conrad Weiser Area School District - Region 2 4 1
School Director Conrad Weiser Area School District - Region 3 4 2

School Director Daniel Boone Area School District - Region 1 4 2
School Director Daniel Boone Area School District - Region 1 2 1
School Director Daniel Boone Area School District - Region 2 4 1
School Director Daniel Boone Area School District - Region 2 2 1
School Director Daniel Boone Area School District - Region 3 4 1
School Director Daniel Boone Area School District - Region 3 2 1

School Director Exeter Township School District 4 4

School Director Fleetwood Area School District - Region 1 4 1
School Director Fleetwood Area School District - Region 2 4 1
School Director Fleetwood Area School District - Region 3 4 2

School Director Governor Mifflin School Disrict 4 4
School Director Governor Mifflin School Disrict 2 1

School Director Hamburg Area School District - Region 1 4 1
School Director Hamburg Area School District - Region 1 2 1
School Director Hamburg Area School District - Region 2 4 1
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School Director Hamburg Area School District - Region 3 4 2

School Director Kutztown Area School District - Region 1 4 1
School Director Kutztown Area School District - Region 2 4 1
School Director Kutztown Area School District - Region 3 4 2

School Director Muhlenberg School District 4 4

School Director Oley Valley School District 4 4
School Director Oley Valley School District 2 2

School Director Reading School District 4 4
School Director Reading School District 2 2

School Director Schuylkill Valley School District - Region 1 4 2
School Director Schuylkill Valley School District - Region 2 4 1
School Director Schuylkill Valley School District - Region 3 4 1

School Director Tulpehocken Area School District - Region 1 4 1
School Director Tulpehocken Area School District - Region 2 4 1
School Director Tulpehocken Area School District - Region 3 4 2

School Director Twin Valley School District - Region 1 4 1
School Director Twin Valley School District - Region 2 4 2

School Director Upper Perkiomen School District* 4 4 *Candidates file in Montgomery County

School Director Wilson School District 4 4

School Director Wyomissing Area School District 4 4

MUNICIPAL OFFICES

Township Supervisor Albany Township 6 1
Tax Collector Albany Township 4 1
Auditor Albany Township 6 1
Auditor Albany Township 4 1
Auditor Albany Township 2 1

Township Supervisor Alsace Township 6 1
Tax Collector Alsace Township 4 1
Auditor Alsace Township 6 1
Auditor Alsace Township 4 1
Auditor Alsace Township 2 1

Township Supervisor Lower Alsace Township 6 1
Tax Collector Lower Alsace Township 4 1
Auditor Lower Alsace Township 6 1

Township Supervisor Amity Township 6 1
Tax Collector Amity Township 4 1
Auditor Amity Township 6 1

Mayor Bally Borough 4 1
Member of Council Bally Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Bally Borough 4 1
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Mayor Bechtelsville Borough 4 1
Member of Council Bechtelsville Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Bechtelsville Borough 4 1

Township Supervisor Bern Township 6 2
Tax Collector Bern Township 4 1
Auditor Bern Township 6 1
Auditor Bern Township 4 1
Auditor Bern Township 2 1

Township Supervisor Upper Bern Township 6 1
Tax Collector Upper Bern Township 4 1
Auditor Upper Bern Township 6 1
Auditor Upper Bern Township 4 1
Auditor Upper Bern Township 2 1

Mayor Bernville Borough 4 1
Member of Council Bernville Borough 4 3
Member of Council Bernville Borough 2 3
Tax Collector Bernville Borough 4 1

Township Supervisor Bethel Township 6 1
Tax Collector Bethel Township 4 1
Auditor Bethel Township 6 1

Mayor Birdsboro Borough 4 1
Member of Council Birdsboro Borough 4 3
Tax Collector Birdsboro Borough 4 1

Mayor Boyertown Borough 4 1
Member of Council Boyertown Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Boyertown Borough 4 1

Township Supervisor Brecknock Township 6 1
Township Supervisor Brecknock Township 2 1
Tax Collector Brecknock Township 4 1
Auditor Brecknock Township 6 1
Auditor Brecknock Township 4 1
Auditor Brecknock Township 2 1

Township Supervisor Caernarvon Township 6 2
Tax Collector Caernarvon Township 4 1
Auditor Caernarvon Township 6 1

Township Supervisor Centre Township 6 1
Township Supervisor Centre Township 4 1
Tax Collector Centre Township 4 1
Auditor Centre Township 6 1

Mayor Centerport Borough 4 1
Member of Council Centerport Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Centerport Borough 4 1

Township Commissioner Colebrookdale Township 4 2
Township Commissioner Colebrookdale Township 2 1
Tax Collector Colebrookdale Township 4 1
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Township Commissioner Cumru Township 4 3
Tax Collector Cumru Township 4 1

Township Supervisor District Township 6 1
Tax Collector District Township 4 1
Auditor District Township 6 1
Auditor District Township 4 1

Township Supervisor Douglass Township 6 1
Tax Collector Douglass Township 4 1
Auditor Douglass Township 6 1
Auditor Douglass Township 4 1
Auditor Douglass Township 2 1

Township Supervisor Earl Township 6 1
Tax Collector Earl Township 4 1
Auditor Earl Township 6 1

Township Supervisor Exeter Township 6 2
Township Supervisor Exeter Township 2 1
Tax Collector Exeter Township 4 1
Auditor Exeter Township 6 1

Mayor Fleetwood Borough 4 1
Member of Council Fleetwood Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Fleetwood Borough 4 1

Township Supervisor Greenwich Township 6 1
Tax Collector Greenwich Township 4 1
Auditor Greenwich Township 6 1
Auditor Greenwich Township 2 1

Mayor Hamburg Borough 4 1
Member of Council Hamburg Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Hamburg Borough 4 1

Township Supervisor Heidelberg Township 6 2
Tax Collector Heidelberg Township 4 1
Auditor Heidelberg Township 6 1

Township Supervisor Lower Heidelberg Township 6 1
Tax Collector Lower Heidelberg Township 4 1
Auditor Lower Heidelberg Township 6 1
Auditor Lower Heidelberg Township 2 1

Township Supervisor North Heidelberg Township 6 1
Tax Collector North Heidelberg Township 4 1
Auditor North Heidelberg Township 6 1

Township Supervisor South Heidelberg Township 6 1
Tax Collector South Heidelberg Township 4 1
Auditor South Heidelberg Township 6 1

Township Supervisor Hereford Township 6 1
Tax Collector Hereford Township 4 1
Auditor Hereford Township 6 1
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Auditor Hereford Township 4 1

Township Supervisor Jefferson Township 6 1
Tax Collector Jefferson Township 4 1
Auditor Jefferson Township 6 1

Mayor Kenhorst Borough 4 1
Member of Council Kenhorst Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Kenhorst Borough 4 1

Mayor Kutztown Borough 4 1
Member of Council Kutztown Borough - Ward 1 4 2
Member of Council Kutztown Borough - Ward 2 4 1
Tax Collector Kutztown Borough 4 1

Mayor Laureldale Borough 4 1
Member of Council Laureldale Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Laureldale Borough 4 1

Mayor Leesport Borough 4 1
Member of Council Leesport Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Leesport Borough 4 1

Mayor Lenhartsville Borough 4 1
Member of Council Lenhartsville Borough 4 2
Member of Council Lenhartsville Borough 2 1
Tax Collector Lenhartsville Borough 4 1
Auditor Lenhartsville Borough 6 1
Auditor Lenhartsville Borough 4 1
Auditor Lenhartsville Borough 2 1

Township Supervisor Longswamp Township 6 1
Tax Collector Longswamp Township 4 1
Auditor Longswamp Township 6 1
Auditor Longswamp Township 2 1

Mayor Lyons Borough 4 1
Member of Council Lyons Borough 4 3
Tax Collector Lyons Borough 4 1

Township Supervisor Maidencreek Township 6 1
Tax Collector Maidencreek Township 4 1
Auditor Maidencreek Township 6 1

Township Supervisor Marion Township 6 1
Township Supervisor Marion Township 2 1
Tax Collector Marion Township 4 1
Auditor Marion Township 6 1

Township Supervisor Maxatawny Township 6 1
Tax Collector Maxatawny Township 4 1
Auditor Maxatawny Township 6 1

Mayor Mount Penn Borough 4 1
Member of Council Mount Penn Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Mount Penn Borough 4 1
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Mayor Mohnton Borough 4 1
Member of Council Mohnton Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Mohnton Borough 4 1

Township Commissioner Muhlenberg Township 4 2
Tax Collector Muhlenberg Township 4 1

Mayor New Morgan Borough 4 1
Member of Council New Morgan Borough 4 2
Member of Council New Morgan Borough 2 1
Tax Collector New Morgan Borough 4 1

Township Supervisor Oley Township 6 1
Tax Collector Oley Township 4 1
Auditor Oley Township 6 1
Auditor Oley Township 4 1

Township Supervisor Ontelaunee Township 6 1
Tax Collector Ontelaunee Township 4 1
Auditor Ontelaunee Township 6 1
Auditor Ontelaunee Township 4 1
Auditor Ontelaunee Township 2 1

Township Supervisor Penn Township 6 1
Township Supervisor Penn Township 2 1
Tax Collector Penn Township 4 1
Auditor Penn Township 6 1

Township Supervisor Perry Township 6 1
Township Supervisor Perry Township 2 1
Tax Collector Perry Township 4 1
Auditor Perry Township 6 1

Township Supervisor Pike Township 6 1
Tax Collector Pike Township 4 1
Auditor Pike Township 6 1
Auditor Pike Township 4 1
Auditor Pike Township 2 1

Township Supervisor Richmond Township 6 1
Tax Collector Richmond Township 4 1
Auditor Richmond Township 6 1
Auditor Richmond Township 4 1

Township Supervisor Robeson Township 6 2
Tax Collector Robeson Township 4 1
Auditor Robeson Township 6 1

Mayor Robesonia Borough 4 1
Member of Council Robesonia Borough 4 3
Tax Collector Robesonia Borough 4 1

Township Supervisor Rockland Township 6 1
Tax Collector Rockland Township 4 1
Auditor Rockland Township 6 1

Township Supervisor Ruscombmanor Township 6 1
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Tax Collector Ruscombmanor Township 4 1
Auditor Ruscombmanor Township 6 1

Mayor Shillington Borough 4 1
Member of Council Shillington Borough 4 4
Member of Council Shillington Borough 2 1
Tax Collector Shillington Borough 4 1

Mayor Shoemakersville Borough 4 1
Member of Council Shoemakersville Borough 4 3
Tax Collector Shoemakersville Borough 4 1

Mayor Sinking Spring Borough 4 1
Member of Council Sinking Spring Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Sinking Spring Borough 4 1

Township Supervisor Spring Township 6 2
Tax Collector Spring Township 4 1
Auditor Spring Township 6 1
Auditor Spring Township 2 1

Mayor St. Lawrence Borough 4 1
Member of Council St. Lawrence Borough 4 4
Tax Collector St. Lawrence Borough 4 1

Township Supervisor Tilden Township 6 1
Tax Collector Tilden Township 4 1
Auditor Tilden Township 6 1

Mayor Topton Borough 4 1
Member of Council Topton Borough 4 4
Member of Council Topton Borough 2 2
Tax Collector Topton Borough 4 1

Township Supervisor Tulpehocken Township 6 1
Tax Collector Tulpehocken Township 4 1
Auditor Tulpehocken Township 6 1
Auditor Tulpehocken Township 4 1

Township Supervisor Upper Tulpehocken Township 6 1
Tax Collector Upper Tulpehocken Township 4 1
Auditor Upper Tulpehocken Township 6 1
Auditor Upper Tulpehocken Township 4 1
Auditor Upper Tulpehocken Township 2 1

Township Supervisor Union Township 6 1
Tax Collector Union Township 4 1
Auditor Union Township 6 1
Auditor Union Township 2 1

Township Supervisor Washington Township 6 1
Tax Collector Washington Township 4 1
Auditor Washington Township 6 1

Mayor Wernersville Borough 4 1
Member of Council Wernersville Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Wernersville Borough 4 1
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Auditor Wernersville Borough 6 1
Auditor Wernersville Borough 2 1

Mayor West Reading Borough 4 1
Member of Council West Reading Borough 4 4
Tax Collector West Reading Borough 4 1

Township Supervisor Windsor Township 6 1
Tax Collector Windsor Township 4 1
Auditor Windsor Township 6 1
Auditor Windsor Township 4 1

Mayor Womelsdorf Borough 4 1
Member of Council Womelsdorf Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Womelsdorf Borough 4 1

Mayor Wyomissing Borough 4 1
Member of Council Wyomissing Borough 4 4
Tax Collector Wyomissing Borough 4 1

ELECTED POLL WORKERS
Judge of Election Reading 1-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 2-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 3-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 3-2 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 4-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 5-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 6-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 6-3 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 7-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 8-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 9-2 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 9-5 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 10-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 11-2 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 11-3 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 12-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 12-3 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 12-5 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 13-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 13-2 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 13-5 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 14-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 14-4 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 14-5 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 14-6 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 15-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 15-2 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 15-6 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 15-7 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 16-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 16-2 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 16-4 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 16-5 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 17-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 17-2 4 1
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Judge of Election Reading 17-5 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 17-7 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 17-8 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 18-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 18-2 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 18-3 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 18-4 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 19-1 4 1
Judge of Election Reading 19-2 4 1
Judge of Election Albany 21-1 4 1
Judge of Election Alsace 22-1 4 1
Judge of Election Alsace 22-2 4 1
Judge of Election Lower Alsace 23-1 4 1
Judge of Election Lower Alsace 23-2 4 1
Judge of Election Amity 24-1 4 1
Judge of Election Amity 24-2 4 1
Judge of Election Amity 24-3 4 1
Judge of Election Amity 24-4 4 1
Judge of Election Amity 24-5 4 1
Judge of Election Amity 24-6 4 1
Judge of Election Bally 25-1 4 1
Judge of Election Bechtelsville 26-1 4 1
Judge of Election Bern 27-1 4 1
Judge of Election Bern 27-2 4 1
Judge of Election Bern 27-3 4 1
Judge of Election Upper Bern 28-1 4 1
Judge of Election Bernville 29-1 4 1
Judge of Election Bethel 30-1 4 1
Judge of Election Birdsboro 31-1 4 1
Judge of Election Birdsboro 31-2 4 1
Judge of Election Boyertown 33-1 4 1
Judge of Election Boyertown 33-2 4 1
Judge of Election Brecknock 34-1 4 1
Judge of Election Brecknock 34-2 4 1
Judge of Election Caernarvon 35-1 4 1
Judge of Election Caernarvon 35-2 4 1
Judge of Election Centre 36-1 4 1
Judge of Election Centre 36-2 4 1
Judge of Election Centerport 37-1 4 1
Judge of Election Colebrookdale 38-1 4 1
Judge of Election Colebrookdale 38-2 4 1
Judge of Election Cumru 39-1 4 1
Judge of Election Cumru 39-2 4 1
Judge of Election Cumru 39-3 4 1
Judge of Election Cumru 39-4 4 1
Judge of Election Cumru 39-5 4 1
Judge of Election Cumru 39-6 4 1
Judge of Election Cumru 39-7 4 1
Judge of Election District 40-1 4 1
Judge of Election Douglass 41-1 4 1
Judge of Election Douglass 41-2 4 1
Judge of Election Earl 42-1 4 1
Judge of Election Earl 42-2 4 1
Judge of Election Exeter 43-1 4 1
Judge of Election Exeter 43-2 4 1
Judge of Election Exeter 43-3 4 1
Judge of Election Exeter 43-4 4 1
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Judge of Election Exeter 43-5 4 1
Judge of Election Exeter 43-6 4 1
Judge of Election Exeter 43-7 4 1
Judge of Election Exeter 43-8 4 1
Judge of Election Exeter 43-9 4 1
Judge of Election Exeter 43-10 4 1
Judge of Election Exeter 43-11 4 1
Judge of Election Fleetwood 44-1 4 1
Judge of Election Fleetwood 44-2 4 1
Judge of Election Greenwich 45-1 4 1
Judge of Election Greenwich 45-2 4 1
Judge of Election Hamburg 46-1 4 1
Judge of Election Hamburg 46-2 4 1
Judge of Election Heidelberg 48-1 4 1
Judge of Election Lower Heidelberg 49-1 4 1
Judge of Election Lower Heidelberg 49-2 4 1
Judge of Election Lower Heidelberg 49-3 4 1
Judge of Election North Heidelberg 50-1 4 1
Judge of Election South Heidelberg 51-1 4 1
Judge of Election South Heidelberg 51-2 4 1
Judge of Election South Heidelberg 51-3 4 1
Judge of Election Hereford 52-1 4 1
Judge of Election Hereford 52-2 4 1
Judge of Election Jefferson 53-1 4 1
Judge of Election Kenhorst 54-1 4 1
Judge of Election Kenhorst 54-2 4 1
Judge of Election Kutztown 55-1 4 1
Judge of Election Kutztown 55-2 4 1
Judge of Election Laureldale 57-1 4 1
Judge of Election Laureldale 57-2 4 1
Judge of Election Lenhartsville 58-1 4 1
Judge of Election Longswamp 59-1 4 1
Judge of Election Longswamp 59-2 4 1
Judge of Election Lyons 60-1 4 1
Judge of Election Maidencreek 61-1 4 1
Judge of Election Maidencreek 61-2 4 1
Judge of Election Maidencreek 61-3 4 1
Judge of Election Maidencreek 61-4 4 1
Judge of Election Marion 62-1 4 1
Judge of Election Maxatawny 63-1 4 1
Judge of Election Maxatawny 63-2 4 1
Judge of Election Maxatawny 63-3 4 1
Judge of Election Mt Penn 64-1 4 1
Judge of Election Mohnton 65-1 4 1
Judge of Election Muhlenberg 66-1 4 1
Judge of Election Muhlenberg 66-2 4 1
Judge of Election Muhlenberg 66-3 4 1
Judge of Election Muhlenberg 66-4 4 1
Judge of Election Muhlenberg 66-5 4 1
Judge of Election Muhlenberg 66-6 4 1
Judge of Election Muhlenberg 66-7 4 1
Judge of Election Muhlenberg 66-8 4 1
Judge of Election Muhlenberg 66-9 4 1
Judge of Election Muhlenberg 66-10 4 1
Judge of Election Oley 67-1 4 1
Judge of Election Oley 67-2 4 1
Judge of Election Ontelaunee 68-1 4 1
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Judge of Election Penn 69-1 4 1
Judge of Election Perry 70-1 4 1
Judge of Election Pike 71-1 4 1
Judge of Election Richmond 72-1 4 1
Judge of Election Robeson 73-1 4 1
Judge of Election Robeson 73-2 4 1
Judge of Election Robeson 73-3 4 1
Judge of Election Robeson 73-4 4 1
Judge of Election Robesonia 74-1 4 1
Judge of Election Rockland 75-1 4 1
Judge of Election Rockland 75-2 4 1
Judge of Election Ruscombmanor 76-1 4 1
Judge of Election Ruscombmanor 76-2 4 1
Judge of Election Shillington 77-1 4 1
Judge of Election Shillington 77-2 4 1
Judge of Election Shoemakersville 78-1 4 1
Judge of Election Sinking Spring 79-1 4 1
Judge of Election Sinking Spring 79-2 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-1 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-2 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-3 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-4 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-5 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-6 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-7 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-8 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-9 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-10 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-11 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-12 4 1
Judge of Election Spring 80-13 4 1
Judge of Election St Lawrence 81-1 4 1
Judge of Election Tilden 84-1 4 1
Judge of Election Topton 85-1 4 1
Judge of Election Tulpehocken 86-1 4 1
Judge of Election Tulpehocken 86-2 4 1
Judge of Election Upper Tulpehocken 87-1 4 1
Judge of Election Union 88-1 4 1
Judge of Election Union 88-2 4 1
Judge of Election Washington 89-1 4 1
Judge of Election Washington 89-2 4 1
Judge of Election Wernersville 90-1 4 1
Judge of Election Leesport 92-1 4 1
Judge of Election West Reading 93-1 4 1
Judge of Election West Reading 93-3 4 1
Judge of Election Windsor 94-1 4 1
Judge of Election Womelsdorf 95-1 4 1
Judge of Election Wyomissing 96-1 4 1
Judge of Election Wyomissing 96-2 4 1
Judge of Election Wyomissing 96-3 4 1
Judge of Election Wyomissing 96-4 4 1
Judge of Election Wyomissing 96-5 4 1
Judge of Election New Morgan 98-1 4 1

Inspector of Election Reading 1-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 2-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 3-1 4 1
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Inspector of Election Reading 3-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 4-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 5-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 6-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 6-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 7-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 8-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 9-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 9-5 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 10-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 11-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 11-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 12-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 12-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 12-5 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 13-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 13-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 13-5 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 14-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 14-4 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 14-5 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 14-6 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 15-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 15-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 15-6 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 15-7 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 16-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 16-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 16-4 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 16-5 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 17-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 17-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 17-5 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 17-7 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 17-8 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 18-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 18-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 18-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 18-4 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 19-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Reading 19-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Albany 21-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Alsace 22-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Alsace 22-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Lower Alsace 23-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Lower Alsace 23-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Amity 24-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Amity 24-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Amity 24-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Amity 24-4 4 1
Inspector of Election Amity 24-5 4 1
Inspector of Election Amity 24-6 4 1
Inspector of Election Bally 25-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Bechtelsville 26-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Bern 27-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Bern 27-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Bern 27-3 4 1
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Inspector of Election Upper Bern 28-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Bernville 29-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Bethel 30-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Birdsboro 31-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Birdsboro 31-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Boyertown 33-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Boyertown 33-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Brecknock 34-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Brecknock 34-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Caernarvon 35-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Caernarvon 35-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Centre 36-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Centre 36-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Centerport 37-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Colebrookdale 38-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Colebrookdale 38-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Cumru 39-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Cumru 39-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Cumru 39-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Cumru 39-4 4 1
Inspector of Election Cumru 39-5 4 1
Inspector of Election Cumru 39-6 4 1
Inspector of Election Cumru 39-7 4 1
Inspector of Election District 40-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Douglass 41-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Douglass 41-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Earl 42-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Earl 42-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Exeter 43-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Exeter 43-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Exeter 43-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Exeter 43-4 4 1
Inspector of Election Exeter 43-5 4 1
Inspector of Election Exeter 43-6 4 1
Inspector of Election Exeter 43-7 4 1
Inspector of Election Exeter 43-8 4 1
Inspector of Election Exeter 43-9 4 1
Inspector of Election Exeter 43-10 4 1
Inspector of Election Exeter 43-11 4 1
Inspector of Election Fleetwood 44-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Fleetwood 44-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Greenwich 45-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Greenwich 45-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Hamburg 46-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Hamburg 46-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Heidelberg 48-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Lower Heidelberg 49-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Lower Heidelberg 49-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Lower Heidelberg 49-3 4 1
Inspector of Election North Heidelberg 50-1 4 1
Inspector of Election South Heidelberg 51-1 4 1
Inspector of Election South Heidelberg 51-2 4 1
Inspector of Election South Heidelberg 51-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Hereford 52-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Hereford 52-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Jefferson 53-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Kenhorst 54-1 4 1
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Inspector of Election Kenhorst 54-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Kutztown 55-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Kutztown 55-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Laureldale 57-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Laureldale 57-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Lenhartsville 58-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Longswamp 59-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Longswamp 59-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Lyons 60-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Maidencreek 61-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Maidencreek 61-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Maidencreek 61-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Maidencreek 61-4 4 1
Inspector of Election Marion 62-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Maxatawny 63-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Maxatawny 63-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Maxatawny 63-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Mt Penn 64-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Mohnton 65-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Muhlenberg 66-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Muhlenberg 66-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Muhlenberg 66-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Muhlenberg 66-4 4 1
Inspector of Election Muhlenberg 66-5 4 1
Inspector of Election Muhlenberg 66-6 4 1
Inspector of Election Muhlenberg 66-7 4 1
Inspector of Election Muhlenberg 66-8 4 1
Inspector of Election Muhlenberg 66-9 4 1
Inspector of Election Muhlenberg 66-10 4 1
Inspector of Election Oley 67-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Oley 67-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Ontelaunee 68-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Penn 69-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Perry 70-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Pike 71-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Richmond 72-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Robeson 73-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Robeson 73-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Robeson 73-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Robeson 73-4 4 1
Inspector of Election Robesonia 74-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Rockland 75-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Rockland 75-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Ruscombmanor 76-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Ruscombmanor 76-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Shillington 77-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Shillington 77-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Shoemakersville 78-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Sinking Spring 79-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Sinking Spring 79-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Spring 80-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Spring 80-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Spring 80-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Spring 80-4 4 1
Inspector of Election Spring 80-5 4 1
Inspector of Election Spring 80-6 4 1
Inspector of Election Spring 80-7 4 1
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Inspector of Election Spring 80-8 4 1
Inspector of Election Spring 80-9 4 1
Inspector of Election Spring 80-10 4 1
Inspector of Election Spring 80-11 4 1
Inspector of Election Spring 80-12 4 1
Inspector of Election Spring 80-13 4 1
Inspector of Election St Lawrence 81-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Tilden 84-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Topton 85-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Tulpehocken 86-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Tulpehocken 86-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Upper Tulpehocken 87-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Union 88-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Union 88-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Washington 89-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Washington 89-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Wernersville 90-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Leesport 92-1 4 1
Inspector of Election West Reading 93-1 4 1
Inspector of Election West Reading 93-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Windsor 94-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Womelsdorf 95-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Wyomissing 96-1 4 1
Inspector of Election Wyomissing 96-2 4 1
Inspector of Election Wyomissing 96-3 4 1
Inspector of Election Wyomissing 96-4 4 1
Inspector of Election Wyomissing 96-5 4 1
Inspector of Election New Morgan 98-1 4 1
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